Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
Data Sheet
ALPHA ML14XX (Class 1 /
0.5S) Multiload Monitor
ML14xx is Multiload Monitor with 12 single phase load or 4 three
phase load option. It measures important electrical parameters of
multiple loads simultaneously in a single unit, eliminating the need and
cost of multiple panel meters. It provides quick, easy and error free

Page No.: 10
Datasheet subject to change without notice
Meter Order Code:
Meter Order Code Examples:
MLM1-030101AH10000
Alpha ML1400 (Class 1) with input voltage 100-600VLL with RJ 12 (100mA) current input , auxiliary voltage 100 to 550 V AC DC,
with MODBUS (RS485), with 2 relay.
MLM1-130101BH50000
Alpha ML1410 (Class 0.5) with input voltage 100-600VLL with RJ 12 (100mA) current input , auxiliary voltage 100 to 550 V AC DC,
with MODBUS (RS485) and USB, with 2 relay.
 : Available  : Not Available
  Sr No  Load Parameters    Availability
99. Total System VAh overflow count
100. Total System kW Import Demand sum
101. Total System kW Export Demand sum
102. Total System kVAr Capacitive Demand sum
103. Total System kVAr Inductive Demand sum
104. Total System kVA Demand sum
105. Total System A Demand sum
106. Total System kW Import Max Demand
107. Total System kW Export Max Demand
108. Total System kVAr Capacitive Max Demand
109. Total System kVAr Inductive Max Demand
110. Total System kVA Max Demand
111. Total System Current Max Demand
Total / Overall Parameters (availability on display & modbus):
Version No.: D 09/20
- H - 5 - 0000
A : RS485 - 2 Relay
B : RS485 - 2 Relay - USB
C : RS485 - 2 Relay - USB - Datalogging
D : RS485 - 4 Relay
E : RS485 - 4 Relay - Datalogging
F : Ethernet
G : Ethernet - Datalogging
 ML1400 (Class 1)       : Product Code : MLM1 - 0 - 3 - 01 - 01 - X
ML1410 (Class 0.5S) : Product Code : MLM1 - 1 - 3 - 01 - 01 - X
- H - 1 - 0000
Data Sheet
Alpha